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ASSURINI DO TROCARA / TUCURUI / 01-LICENCIATURA INTERCULTURAL INDIGENA

Nome

IAREWIA ASURINI
IMUINAWA ASSURINI
INATAIA ASSURINI
IPIPAWAIA ASSURINI
IWITOARAWIA ASSURINI
KATEIMA ASSURINI
KAWAIA ASSURINI
KUJAKAMEIMA ASSURINI
MOIRATSIN ASSURINI
MURETETHOA ASSURINI
NATAIHONA ASSURINI
NATAIVIA ASSURINI
PATURINA ASSURINI
SAKUNAWIA ASSURINI
SANUKATOA DOS SANTOS ASSURINI
SAWATINGA ASSURINI
TORROSA ASSURINI
TURITE ASSURINI
URENIA ASSURINI
VANDERLEIA ASSURINI
WAKAMUWIA ASSURINI
WAREMOA ASSURINI
YJARIWA ASSURINI

FINAL DO CURSO

Inscricao

00002
00003
00004
00005
00007
00009
00010
00011
00012
00014
00015
00016
00017
00019
00020
00021
00022
00023
00024
00025
00026
00027
00028

Identidade

7150836-./PA
4686592-./PA
5596914-./PA
7253962-./PA
6380534-./PA
5596926-./PA
5453190-./PA
4603396-./PA
4686591-./PA
8052454-./PA
6052458-./PA
6052449-./PA
4685969-./PA
6565211-./PA
6440107-./PA
5724059-./PA
6052480-./PA
4685982-./PA
5986590-./PA
3300123-./PA
7038138-./PA
4685983-./PA
2869122-./PA
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